South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 26, 2024, 11:53:06 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4768 General Bill, By Harrison, Mack, Rutherford, Sinclair, Brady, Battle, McGee, Ballentine and J.E. Smith
Summary: Alcoholic liquors

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 61-2-185 SO AS TO
AUTHORIZE CONSUMERS TO RECEIVE MERCHANDISE COUPONS OFFERED BY MANUFACTURERS, SUPPLIERS, OR
IMPORTERS ON THE PURCHASE OF BEER, WINE, AND ALCOHOLIC LIQUOR, TO PROVIDE CONDITIONS AND
LIMITATIONS AS TO THE MANNER IN WHICH THE COUPONS MAY BE OFFERED TO CONSUMERS, AND TO PROVIDE
PENALTIES FOR VIOLATION.

03/07/06
03/07/06
03/09/06
03/15/06
03/30/06
04/19/06
04/20/06
04/20/06
04/20/06
04/21/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
04/25/06
05/17/06

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-5

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mack, Rutherford
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sinclair, Brady, Battle, McGee, Ballentine
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.E.Smith

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-43
Amended HJ-44

Read second time HJ-45

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-46
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-12

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12

Referred to Subcommittee: Elliott (ch), Ford, Knotts, Ritchie, Sheheen
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15

Page 1 of 1



