South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 11:53:06 am

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 4768 General Bill, By Harrison, Mack, Rutherford, Sinclair, Brady, Battle, McGee, Ballentine and J.E. Smith Summary: Alcoholic liquors

A BILL TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING SECTION 61-2-185 SO AS TO AUTHORIZE CONSUMERS TO RECEIVE MERCHANDISE COUPONS OFFERED BY MANUFACTURERS, SUPPLIERS, OR IMPORTERS ON THE PURCHASE OF BEER, WINE, AND ALCOHOLIC LIQUOR, TO PROVIDE CONDITIONS AND LIMITATIONS AS TO THE MANNER IN WHICH THE COUPONS MAY BE OFFERED TO CONSUMERS, AND TO PROVIDE PENALTIES FOR VIOLATION.

03/07/06	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-5
03/07/06	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-5
03/09/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Mack, Rutherford
03/15/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sinclair, Brady, Battle, McGee, Ballentine
03/30/06	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: J.E.Smith
04/19/06	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-43
04/20/06	House	Amended HJ-44
04/20/06	House	Read second time HJ-45
04/20/06	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-46
04/21/06	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
04/25/06	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-12
04/25/06	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-12
04/25/06	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Elliott (ch), Ford, Knotts, Ritchie, Sheheen
05/17/06	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-15